Table S3-1 Adjusted Rand index and Wallace coefficient for the methods used to cluster 24 ECC isolates (using the correlation distance measured by the average linkage algorithm and selecting ‘Score Oriented Dendrogram’ option)
	
	Adjusted Rand index
	Wallace coefficient

	Typing Methods
	cg-MLST
	MLST
	MALDI-TOF MS
	cg-MLST
	MLST
	MALDI-TOF MS

	cg-MLST
	1.000 
	-
	-
	-
	1.000 
	1.000 

	MLST
	0.755 
	1.000 
	-
	0.606
	-
	1.000 

	MALDI-TOF MS
	0.075
	0.120 
	1.000 
	0.039 
	0.064
	- 



Table S3-2 Adjusted Rand index and Wallace coefficient for the methods used to cluster 24 ECC isolates (using the euclidean distance measured by the single linkage algorithm and clearing ‘Score Oriented Dendrogram’ option)
	
	Adjusted Rand index
	Wallace coefficient

	Typing Methods
	cg-MLST
	MLST
	MALDI-TOF MS
	cg-MLST
	MLST
	MALDI-TOF MS

	cg-MLST
	1.000 
	-
	-
	-
	1.000 
	0.464

	MLST
	0.755 
	1.000 
	-
	0.606
	-
	0.434

	MALDI-TOF MS
	0.335
	0.419
	1.000 
	0.262 
	0.404
	-
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